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Team

Sho me the money!
Paronha

Touchy Feely
Kluber Lang 8

Sign Snatchers 24 D2
Nacho Libre
BigShowD1
Flashingleather
Lunatic Fringe
sliders

Build WV PTS
DonnieBaseball23

Final Standings

Playoffs

Sho me the money!
Touchy Feely
Paronha

Kluber Lang 8

Owner
Jason Martin
Dan Paron

Quinton Fletcher
Andrew Clauhs
James LeBlanc
Mitchell Schriver
Todd Yost

Bob
Steven Baxter
Corey Johnson

1264.4
1234.1
1196.2
1179.5

W L WPct Behind
15 6 0.714 0
15 6 0.714 0
15 6 0.714 0
12 9 0571 3
12 9 0571 3
11 10 0.524 4
11 10 0.524 4
8 13 0.381 7
8 13 0.381 7
8 13 0.381 7
7 14 0.333 8
4 17 0.190 11
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PF
6581.0
6346.5
6165.0
6656.0
6186.5
5933.5
5788.0
6290.0
5481.0
5255.5
5748.5
5027.5

PA
6093.0
5687.0
5851.0
5910.5
5860.0
5895.0
6013.0
6353.0
5923.5
5728.0
6205.0
5940.0
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